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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol SADHAV
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOKS5H01010
Name of the company SADHAYV SHIPPING LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhiewiar csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
P £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. alre N ]fni asa 7o ol | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XTV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = dV)+ Total as a
() (11D) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X cgry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 9967017 9967017 69.44 9967017 9967017 |69.44
Group
B) Public 1911 4385601 4385601 30.56 4385601 4385601 |[30.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1916 14352618 14352618 100 14352618 14352618 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding g’;llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of kiire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@) shareholder - Outstanding ”» a percentage A A -
- convertible Wi securities £ diluted sa $a | dematerialized
(m securities grrants andNo.Of |2 ¢! ute . % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (XI)= (VII)+ |No. (a) Shares | (2) | Shares gategory c.z%tegory c.qugory
(X) As a % of held held ) (i1) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) f;Lromoter 69.44 9965817 |99.99 9967017
Group
(B) Public 30.56 368001 8.39 4385601 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10333818 | 72 14352618 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(111) shares held . (IV)YHV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class e | Class ota
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y & |88 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ; 9967017 9967017 | 69.44 9967017 9967017 | 69.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 9967017 9967017 69.44 9967017 9967017 |69.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 9967017 9967017 | 69.44 9967017 9967017 | 69.44
Promoter Group
A=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 1, 12000 12000 0.08 12000 12000 | 0.08
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 12000 12000 0.08 12000 12000 0.08
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(® share capital up to Rs. 1729 3205775 3205775 22.34 3205775 3205775 |22.34
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal 9 421565 421565 |2.94 421565 421565 |2.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 4 129600 129600 0.9 129600 129600 0.9
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 34 406661 406661 2.83 406661 406661 2.83
(m) Any Other (specify) |95 210000 210000 1.46 210000 210000 1.46
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1909 4373601 4373601 30.47 4373601 4373601 |30.47
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1911 4385601 4385601 30.56 4385601 4385601 |30.56
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOtal (ATB+C2 1916 14352618 14352618 | 100 14352618 14352618 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1916 14352618 14352618 100 14352618 14352618 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asave Number of Locked | pldsed

No. Of Shares assuming full ;umber of Locked | piedged or Sub-categorization of shares

Shares IS\I}?érzi Underlying | conversion of | it shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible securities (as a (X1 held in

. Outstanding - L
convertible securities and | percentage of o o, | dematerialized
. Warrants . Asa% Asa%
securities (Xi) No. Of . dllLl.ted share of total N of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. (a) | Shares |, °- | Shares category | category | category
@) (VID+(X) As a held | @ | held @) (ii) (ifi)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 69.44 9965817 |99.99 9967017
(Sl“)b'TOtal @A) 69.44 9965817 |99.99 9967017
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.44 9965817 |99.99 9967017
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
8} Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.08 0 0 12000 0 0 0
?Sb'TOtal ®) 0.08 0 0 12000 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 22.34 28175 0.88 3205775 0 0 0
(h) 2.94 177965 | 42.22 421565 0 0 0
@) 0.9 0 0 129600 0 0 0
o 2.83 161861 [39.8 406661 0 0 0
(m) 1.46 0 0 210000 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 30.47 368001 | 8.41 4373601 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 30.56 368001 8.39 4385601 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10333818 | 72 14352618
)T‘“al (A+B+C 100 10333818 | 72 14352618
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

KAMAL KANT
BISWANATH
CHOUDHURY

SADHANA
CHOUDHURY

ABHAS CHANDRA
CHOUDHURY

DEVAHUTI
CHOUDHURY

VEDANT
KAMALKANT
CHOUDHURY

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AACPB0416F

AACPCO122H

ADGPC9082R

AEZPC5790A

AIHPC4011E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6529317

2586010

1200

262245

588245

9967017

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+
W+ (VD

6529317

2586010

1200

262245

588245

9967017

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.49

18.02

0.01

1.83

4.1

69.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

6529317

2586010

1200

262245

588245

9967017

Class eg:y

Total

6529317

2586010

1200

262245

588245

9967017

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.49

18.02

0.01

1.83

4.1

69.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.49

18.02

0.01

1.83

4.1

69.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

6529317

2586010

262245

588245

9965817

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

99.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6529317

2586010

1200

262245

588245

9967017

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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