<u> </u>								
General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol	SADHAV							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE0K5H01010							
Name of the company	SADHAV SHIPPING LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.08							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.08							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.03							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held of securities (IX)			in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9967017			9967017	69.44	9967017		9967017	69.44
(B)	Public	1911	4385601			4385601	30.56	4385601		4385601	30.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1916	14352618			14352618	100	14352618		14352618	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	rities (as recentage luted e capital) = (VII)+ As a % of As a	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.44	9965817	99.99			9967017			
(B)	Public				30.56	368001	8.39			4385601	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	10333818	72			14352618	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rigiclass of securities (IX)		in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9967017			9967017	69.44	9967017		9967017	69.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9967017			9967017	69.44	9967017		9967017	69.44
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	9967017			9967017	69.44	9967017		9967017	69.44
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	12000			12000	0.08	12000		12000	0.08
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	12000			12000	0.08	12000		12000	0.08
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1729	3205775			3205775	22.34	3205775		3205775	22.34
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	421565			421565	2.94	421565		421565	2.94
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	42	129600			129600	0.9	129600		129600	0.9
(1)	Bodies Corporate	34	406661			406661	2.83	406661		406661	2.83
(m)	Any Other (specify)	95	210000			210000	1.46	210000		210000	1.46
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1909	4373601			4373601	30.47	4373601		4373601	30.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1911	4385601			4385601	30.56	4385601		4385601	30.56
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non F	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		1916	14352618			14352618	100	14352618		14352618	100
Total (A+B+C)		1916	14352618			14352618	100	14352618		14352618	100

	Т	Table II - Stat	ement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	 up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gr	oup	•	•			•
(1)	Indian]		
(a)				69.44	9965817	99.99			9967017			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.44	9965817	99.99			9967017			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•		•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.44	9965817	99.99			9967017			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c shareholde	er		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)				0.08	0	0			12000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.08	0	0			12000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State C	Government(s)			•						
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				22.34	28175	0.88			3205775	0	0	0
(h)				2.94	177965	42.22			421565	0	0	0
(i)				0.9	0	0			129600	0	0	0
(1)				2.83	161861	39.8			406661	0	0	0
(m)				1.46	0	0			210000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.47	368001	8.41			4373601	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				30.56	368001	8.39			4385601	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	10333818	72			14352618			
Total (A+B+C				100	10333818	72			14352618			

		Individu	ıals/Hindu undivided I	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL KANT BISWANATH CHOUDHURY	SADHANA CHOUDHURY	ABHAS CHANDRA CHOUDHURY	DEVAHUTI CHOUDHURY	VEDANT KAMALKANT CHOUDHURY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPB0416F	AACPC0122H	ADGPC9082R	AEZPC5790A	AIHPC4011E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6529317	2586010	1200	262245	588245	9967017
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6529317	2586010	1200	262245	588245	9967017
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.49	18.02	0.01	1.83	4.1	69.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	6529317	2586010	1200	262245	588245	9967017
Class eg:y						
Total	6529317	2586010	1200	262245	588245	9967017
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.49	18.02	0.01	1.83	4.1	69.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.49	18.02	0.01	1.83	4.1	69.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	6529317	2586010	0	262245	588245	9965817
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	100	100	99.99
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6529317	2586010	1200	262245	588245	9967017
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	